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Lee County Athletic Conference - 3/30/2007

Dunbar High School
Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Fort Myers 11721 Bassett, Jamiee1
Cypress Lake 11637 Dupont, X'Mena2
North Fort Myer 11334 Dasher, jessica3
Fort Myers 12703 Guerdie, Michel4
Dunbar 11471 Gordon, Chelsea5
Mariner 1114 Sanzone, Brittany6
Baker (Cape Cor 10149 Millares, Yaminah7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
South Fort Myer 09247 Branch, I'Mesha1
Estero 11609 Boaz, Brittany2
Cape Coral 10348 Antonacci, Kristina3
Cypress Lake 12639 Brown, Brittany4
Riverdale 10496 Daniel, Jane5
East Lee County 10554 Puente, Sam6
Estero 10571 Neuville, Heather7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Lehigh 10193 Holston, Amber1
South Fort Myer 10225 Irizarry, Terianna2
Fort Myers 10771 Reid, Quantira3
Dunbar 12438 Chambers, Brittany4
North Fort Myer 11341 Roberts, Jasmine5
Riverdale 10492 Mitchell, Maranda6
East Lee County 10558 Sanders, Vondresha7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
South Fort Myer 09239 Russ, Yasmine1
Mariner 1071 Harris, Brittany2
Cape Coral 11396 Pichardo, Michelle3
Dunbar 11464 Ford, Kamisha4
Lehigh 09203 Johnson, Rocherica5
Baker (Cape Cor 09186 Learner, Jessica6
Riverdale 10490 Bollinger, Austin7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
East Lee County 10535 Sanchez, Kristy2
Cape Coral 11358 Garcia, Felisha3
Estero 10601 Sundin, Katelyn4
North Fort Myer 11275 Roberts, Tynequia5
Lehigh 09197 Jackson, Tammy6
Mariner 0983 Nemerovsky, Jessica7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Lehigh 12208 Barefield, Audri1
Mariner 094 McKinnon, Sa'sha2
Cape Coral 11396 Pichardo, Michelle3
Cypress Lake 12639 Brown, Brittany4
Lehigh 09203 Johnson, Rocherica5
Cape Coral 10417 Velez, Ashley6
Fort Myers 10695 Politzer, Sam7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 10178 Miranda, Isa1
Mariner 1114 Sanzone, Brittany2
Cape Coral 10349 Gordon, A'Lantay3
Dunbar 12438 Chambers, Brittany4
North Fort Myer 11275 Roberts, Tynequia5
Riverdale 10515 Mcnulty, Danielle6
South Fort Myer 09239 Russ, Yasmine7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09646 Badeau, Rose1
Baker (Cape Cor 09153 Vanhorn, Taylor2
Riverdale 10492 Mitchell, Maranda3
Fort Myers 10771 Reid, Quantira4
Estero 10601 Sundin, Katelyn5
North Fort Myer 09344 Merrill, Heather6
Baker (Cape Cor 11119 Colbertson, Rox-z7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Mariner 0929 Betts, Jenny2
Estero 11600 Cordell, Sarah3
Fort Myers 11721 Bassett, Jamiee4
Lehigh 10193 Holston, Amber5
North Fort Myer 11334 Dasher, jessica6
East Lee County 10558 Sanders, Vondresha7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
East Lee County 09544 Clark, Kim2
Estero 11609 Boaz, Brittany3
Riverdale 10496 Daniel, Jane4
Dunbar 11471 Gordon, Chelsea5
Dunbar 09450 Terrell, Jaleesa6
East Lee County 10535 Sanchez, Kristy7
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Dunbar High School
Meet Program

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Dunbar 12447 Pierre, Jehovanie1
North Fort Myer 12315 McGlaughlin,2
Lehigh 09203 Johnson, Rocherica3
Cypress Lake 10658 Badeau, Genese4
Fort Myers 12714 Sam, Thornburg5
Riverdale 09511 Sappington, Erica6
Cape Coral 11388 Jeffers, Kaylyn7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
South Fort Myer 09227 Arauz, Ana1
East Lee County 09528 Rosario, Franchesca2
Riverdale 12506 Gomez, Gabi3
Fort Myers 12703 Guerdie, Michel4
Lehigh 11189 Brown, Ashley5
North Fort Myer 10273 Crosby, Katie6
East Lee County 10534 Alexander, Jessica7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Lehigh 09197 Jackson, Tammy1
North Fort Myer 10305 Allen, Courtney2
South Fort Myer 10261 Arauz, Valeria3
Cypress Lake 09687 Meyer, Desire4
Estero 10578 Snauwaert, Kelly5
Mariner 0923 Cobb, Lindsay6
East Lee County 10557 Torres, Allie7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 11159 Pelletier, Emily1
Baker (Cape Cor 10129 Berry, Samantha2
South Fort Myer 11237 Bryson, Jasmine3
Dunbar 10453 Riguad, Manuella4
Dunbar 10434 Lee, Aissia5
Cape Coral 09398 Manzo, Delana6
Estero 10611 Kincaid, Kayla7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Estero 11580 Rosales, Eunice2
Fort Myers 10734 fm, Albany3
Mariner 1177 Bent, Deon4
Cape Coral 11408 Freeman, Melissa5
Riverdale 10515 Mcnulty, Danielle6
Baker (Cape Cor 11169 Lashway, Ann7

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Fort Myers 09763 Gardner, Jodi1A
Cypress Lake 09669 Dioneda, Maycee1B
Cypress Lake 10657 Maniscalo, Carley2A
Estero 09588 Chura, Alex2B
Fort Myers 12790 Alicia, Willis3A
Cypress Lake 10616 Quinn, Paige3B
Dunbar 10453 Riguad, Manuella4A
Mariner 1050 LaBarbera, Emily4B
Cape Coral 10371 Griffin, Alexiss5A
Dunbar 11476 Griffin, Eglah5B
Fort Myers 10741 Gelb, Frieda6A
Baker (Cape Cor 0997 Turner, Kaitlyn6B
Baker (Cape Cor 09113 Hanlon, Darlene7A
Lehigh 11189 Brown, Ashley7B
Estero 09606 Pratt, Sandra8A
North Fort Myer 12318 Olszewski, Amanda8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cape Coral 12403 Eldridge, Fallon1A
East Lee County 09559 Thomas, Eva1B
Riverdale 12506 Gomez, Gabi2A
East Lee County 09528 Rosario, Franchesca2B
Dunbar 11432 Demello, Samantha3A
Estero 09582 Gunns, Ali3B
North Fort Myer 09288 Hafer, Abbey4A
Riverdale 7513 Whaley, Nikki4B
Baker (Cape Cor 11169 Lashway, Ann4C
North Fort Myer 09324 Markgraf, Heather5A
Riverdale 09495 Richardson, Megan5B
South Fort Myer 09249 Lovell, Megan5C
Lehigh 09198 Raymond, Janet6A
Cape Coral 10363 Bronsfield, Iesha6B
Mariner 102 Luzarraga, Zephany7A
East Lee County 10534 Alexander, Jessica7B
Mariner 0970 King, Holly8A
South Fort Myer 09244 Alarcon, Ana8B
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Baker (Cape Cor 1193 Fiore, Brittany1A
South Fort Myer 10266 Rojas, Cynthia2A
Riverdale 09495 Richardson, Megan3A
Baker (Cape Cor 10168 Espinal, Bernice3B
Mariner 0972 Stephens, Heather4A
Cape Coral 11395 Gravanis, Callie4B
Mariner 1011 Erickson, Renee5A
South Fort Myer 12229 Prawdzik, Chrissy5B
Cape Coral 11362 Lopez, Claudia6A
South Fort Myer 10233 Newman, Kira7A
East Lee County 10543 Hornik, Jessica8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
North Fort Myer 09295 Rosario, Wally1A
Cypress Lake 10683 Davis, Lauren1B
Mariner 1050 LaBarbera, Emily2A
Cypress Lake 09672 Martin, Kaitlyn2B
Fort Myers 10754 Blitzer, Grace3A
Fort Myers 09772 Smutney, kayla3B
North Fort Myer 11316 Willaims, Ashley4A
Cypress Lake 09676 Scott, Sara4B
Fort Myers 09710 Russo, Katie5A
Baker (Cape Cor 09113 Hanlon, Darlene5B
Estero 09610 Petrizzo, Leah6A
Estero 09588 Chura, Alex6B
North Fort Myer 09278 Nevadunsky,7A
Riverdale 7513 Whaley, Nikki7B
Estero 09606 Pratt, Sandra8A
Dunbar 11432 Demello, Samantha8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Fort Myers 12692 Kelsey, Tyler1A
Mariner 0970 King, Holly1B
Estero 09610 Petrizzo, Leah2A
Estero 11612 Rodriquez, Zorya2B
Mariner 1050 LaBarbera, Emily3A
Baker (Cape Cor 12107 Smith, Karli3B
Fort Myers 09710 Russo, Katie4A
North Fort Myer 09290 Lowry, Morgan4B
Baker (Cape Cor 0997 Turner, Kaitlyn4C
North Fort Myer 11316 Willaims, Ashley5A
Riverdale 7513 Whaley, Nikki5B
Cypress Lake 09676 Scott, Sara6A
Mariner 0972 Stephens, Heather6B
Cypress Lake 09672 Martin, Kaitlyn7A
Estero 12593 Adams, Landis7B
Baker (Cape Cor 09145 Kane, Amanda8A
Fort Myers 10754 Blitzer, Grace8B

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
6 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

East Lee County 09563 Pavilscak, Kristy1
Lehigh 12188 James, Tyra2
Fort Myers 11757 Rachel, Stanley3
Baker (Cape Cor 11182 Weeks, Emily4
Cape Coral 10365 Lambert, Claire5

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Fort Myers 11789 Ralli, Nicola1
Cypress Lake 12689 Fisher, Riane2
Mariner 1125 Carey, Magen3
Baker (Cape Cor 1098 Sovern, Lacey4
Estero 11580 Rosales, Eunice5

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Estero 12590 Henderson, Sari1
South Fort Myer 09232 Nowicki, Stacy2
South Fort Myer 10265 Harris, Takara3
Mariner 1267 Swenson, Amanda4
Fort Myers 11744 Thompson, Christina5

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Estero 11608 Cypher, Kara1
Dunbar 10460 Jackson, Cecelia2
Cypress Lake 10630 Minor, Jessica3
North Fort Myer 10277 Smith, Densia4
North Fort Myer 11271 Campbell, Jessica5

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
North Fort Myer 10345 Hannigan, Bianca1
Lehigh 10194 Crawford, Simone2
Lehigh 12201 Brown, Tacara3
Dunbar 11464 Ford, Kamisha4
Cape Coral 11377 Crouthamel,5

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
6 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Fort Myers 11789 Ralli, Nicola1
Mariner 1267 Swenson, Amanda2
Fort Myers 11757 Rachel, Stanley3
East Lee County 10554 Puente, Sam4
Lehigh 10194 Crawford, Simone5

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Estero 12590 Henderson, Sari1
Cypress Lake 10630 Minor, Jessica2
Cape Coral 10375 Jones, Sakerea3
Dunbar 11433 Joseph, Tanoah4
Fort Myers 11744 Thompson, Christina5
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Cape Coral 11377 Crouthamel,1
Mariner 1125 Carey, Magen2
Baker (Cape Cor 1098 Sovern, Lacey3
Riverdale 11491 Martin, Sarah4
Mariner 0929 Betts, Jenny5
South Fort Myer 09232 Nowicki, Stacy6

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Estero 11608 Cypher, Kara1
North Fort Myer 12314 Shropshire, Shanquail2
North Fort Myer 10277 Smith, Densia3
Riverdale 12520 Griffin, Sierra4
Lehigh 12201 Brown, Tacara5
North Fort Myer 10345 Hannigan, Bianca6

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Cape Coral 10385 Gaywood, Christine1
Lehigh 12188 James, Tyra2
Dunbar 10460 Jackson, Cecelia3
Baker (Cape Cor 11182 Weeks, Emily4
Cypress Lake 12689 Fisher, Riane5
Estero 10571 Neuville, Heather6

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Fort Myers 09748 fm, Shajarin1
Lehigh 11210 Anderson, Brandi2
Lehigh 12188 James, Tyra3
Baker (Cape Cor 09153 Vanhorn, Taylor4
Cape Coral 10363 Bronsfield, Iesha5
North Fort Myer 12315 McGlaughlin,6
North Fort Myer 11313 Plagge, Jada7
Cypress Lake 09674 Gourdet, Juliette8
North Fort Myer 10277 Smith, Densia9
Lehigh 09197 Jackson, Tammy10
Mariner 1133 Blanchette, Katelyn11
Cypress Lake 10658 Badeau, Genese12
Riverdale 7499 Walker, Sutanya13
Cape Coral 10371 Griffin, Alexiss14
Dunbar 10453 Riguad, Manuella15
Dunbar 11471 Gordon, Chelsea16
Fort Myers 11723 Hawkins, Danielle17
Cape Coral 10375 Jones, Sakerea18
Fort Myers 11757 Rachel, Stanley19
Mariner 1125 Carey, Magen20
Mariner 1058 Anderson, Courtney21

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baker (Cape Cor 10183 Godsey, Sara1
Riverdale 12520 Griffin, Sierra2
Baker (Cape Cor 11182 Weeks, Emily3
Baker (Cape Cor 10178 Miranda, Isa4
Fort Myers 11757 Rachel, Stanley5

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Riverdale 11491 Martin, Sarah1
Mariner 1058 Anderson, Courtney2
Dunbar 10434 Lee, Aissia3
North Fort Myer 11334 Dasher, jessica4
North Fort Myer 11341 Roberts, Jasmine5
Cape Coral 10375 Jones, Sakerea6
Fort Myers 12703 Guerdie, Michel7
Dunbar 12466 Kiera, Wilson8
Dunbar 11471 Gordon, Chelsea9
Cypress Lake 12639 Brown, Brittany10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Mariner 1115 Winzenread, Alyssa1
Estero 10601 Sundin, Katelyn2
Fort Myers 11737 Schroeder, Sara3
Mariner 094 McKinnon, Sa'sha4
Lehigh 12188 James, Tyra5
Cypress Lake 10658 Badeau, Genese6
Cape Coral 10349 Gordon, A'Lantay7
Estero 10578 Snauwaert, Kelly8
South Fort Myer 10253 Cattanach, Emily9
Riverdale 10496 Daniel, Jane10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Lehigh 09197 Jackson, Tammy1
Riverdale 10492 Mitchell, Maranda2
Fort Myers 09748 fm, Shajarin3
Lehigh 11210 Anderson, Brandi4
Baker (Cape Cor 09186 Learner, Jessica5
Baker (Cape Cor 09153 Vanhorn, Taylor6
East Lee County 10558 Sanders, Vondresha7
East Lee County 09544 Clark, Kim8
East Lee County 10535 Sanchez, Kristy9
Cape Coral 10363 Bronsfield, Iesha10
Estero 11609 Boaz, Brittany11
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Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Mariner 1058 Anderson, Courtney1
Riverdale 11491 Martin, Sarah2
North Fort Myer 12315 McGlaughlin,3
Cape Coral 11408 Freeman, Melissa4
North Fort Myer 12314 Shropshire, Shanquail5
Cape Coral 11358 Garcia, Felisha6
North Fort Myer 11275 Roberts, Tynequia7
Cape Coral 10375 Jones, Sakerea8
Dunbar 11465 Brown, Brittany9
Dunbar 12466 Kiera, Wilson10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers 09748 fm, Shajarin1
Lehigh 12201 Brown, Tacara2
South Fort Myer 09234 Snowden, Courtney3
Riverdale 10490 Bollinger, Austin4
Mariner 0953 Maglione, Angela5
Lehigh 11189 Brown, Ashley6
Riverdale 12520 Griffin, Sierra7
Estero 11600 Cordell, Sarah8
Mariner 1133 Blanchette, Katelyn9
Fort Myers 12790 Alicia, Willis10
South Fort Myer 10253 Cattanach, Emily11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Mariner 1133 Blanchette, Katelyn1
Cape Coral 11360 Rivera, Vanessa2
Cape Coral 12404 Lewis, Sheena3
Estero 10585 Tarquino, Jordan4
North Fort Myer 10317 Washington, Riqua5
Cypress Lake 10617 Saint-Fluery, Slienne6
Fort Myers 11737 Schroeder, Sara7
Fort Myers 11744 Thompson, Christina8
Fort Myers 12714 Sam, Thornburg9
Riverdale 10503 Brown, Ebony10
Estero 12579 Nichols, Brittany11
Dunbar 11436 Thomas, Lashonda12
North Fort Myer 12330 Scroggins, Christa13
Dunbar 11457 Lubin, Patricia14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lehigh 10194 Crawford, Simone1
South Fort Myer 10264 Clyne, Stephanie2
East Lee County 10542 Ablaza, Alyssa3
East Lee County 10551 Robbins, Ashley4
Estero 09587 Erickson, Katie5
Riverdale 10519 Cross, Nicole6
Baker (Cape Cor 1199 Campbell, Katie7
Mariner 1174 Tarman, Meltem8
Lehigh 12224 Williams, Simone9
Mariner 1267 Swenson, Amanda10
North Fort Myer 10304 Benjamin,11
Cypress Lake 09686 Gutierrez, Aida12
Cypress Lake 09663 Moody, Josefa13
Baker (Cape Cor 09148 Ekdahl, Martha14
Cape Coral 11407 Weinberger,15

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Dunbar 12482 Fuller, Bernice1
Dunbar 12466 Kiera, Wilson2
North Fort Myer 12330 Scroggins, Christa3
Cape Coral 11405 Polinice, Tina4
Estero 10585 Tarquino, Jordan5
Fort Myers 11737 Schroeder, Sara6
Fort Myers 12714 Sam, Thornburg7
Fort Myers 11744 Thompson, Christina8
Estero 12579 Nichols, Brittany9
Cape Coral 12404 Lewis, Sheena10
Dunbar 11436 Thomas, Lashonda11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
East Lee County 10554 Puente, Sam1
North Fort Myer 10305 Allen, Courtney2
Cypress Lake 09686 Gutierrez, Aida3
Mariner 0983 Nemerovsky, Jessica4
Mariner 1115 Winzenread, Alyssa5
Lehigh 12224 Williams, Simone6
Cape Coral 11400 Sheffield, Megan7
Estero 11595 Ogundunsi, Rachael8
Cypress Lake 10617 Saint-Fluery, Slienne9
Baker (Cape Cor 09148 Ekdahl, Martha10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Lehigh 10194 Crawford, Simone1
Riverdale 10503 Brown, Ebony2
South Fort Myer 10264 Clyne, Stephanie3
Riverdale 10519 Cross, Nicole4
East Lee County 10542 Ablaza, Alyssa5
Cypress Lake 09663 Moody, Josefa6
Mariner 1249 Bell, Chelsea7
Baker (Cape Cor 1199 Campbell, Katie8
North Fort Myer 10335 Hill, Heather9
East Lee County 10551 Robbins, Ashley10
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Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Baker (Cape Cora1
1) 178 Miranda, Isa 10 2) 183 Godsey, Sara 10
3) 153 Vanhorn, Taylor 09 4) 186 Learner, Jessica 09
Fort Myers2
1) 777 Turner, Laura 09 2) 748 fm, Shajarin 09
3) 721 Bassett, Jamiee 11 4) 771 Reid, Quantira 10
Cape Coral3
1) 349 Gordon, A'Lantay 10 2) 358 Garcia, Felisha 11
3) 348 Antonacci, Kristina 10 4) 408 Freeman, Melissa 11
Dunbar4
1) 438 Chambers, Brittany 12 2) 434 Lee, Aissia 10
3) 482 Fuller, Bernice 12 4) 464 Ford, Kamisha 11
North Fort Myers5
1) 344 Merrill, Heather 09 2) 341 Roberts, Jasmine 11
3) 334 Dasher, jessica 11 4) 275 Roberts, Tynequia 11
Cypress Lake6
1) 674 Gourdet, Juliette 09 2) 637 Dupont, X'Mena 11
3) 687 Meyer, Desire 09 4) 639 Brown, Brittany 12
Riverdale7
1) 496 Daniel, Jane 10 2) 520 Griffin, Sierra 12
3) 515 Mcnulty, Danielle 10 4) 492 Mitchell, Maranda 10
Mariner8
1) 14 Sanzone, Brittany 11 2) 83 Nemerovsky, Jessica 09
3) 76 Morosow, Bianca 12 4) 71 Harris, Brittany 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Lee County3
1) 554 Puente, Sam 10 2) 535 Sanchez, Kristy 10
3) 563 Pavilscak, Kristy 09 4) 544 Clark, Kim 09
South Fort Myers4
1) 265 Harris, Takara 10 2) 253 Cattanach, Emily 10
3) 225 Irizarry, Terianna 10 4) 261 Arauz, Valeria 10
Estero5
1) 609 Boaz, Brittany 11 2) 578 Snauwaert, Kelly 10
3) 579 Nichols, Brittany 12 4) 601 Sundin, Katelyn 10
Lehigh6
1) 201 Brown, Tacara 12 2) 193 Holston, Amber 10
3) 208 Barefield, Audri 12 4) 188 James, Tyra 12

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

East Lee County3
1) 563 Pavilscak, Kristy 09 2) 553 Taveras, Christina 10
3) 534 Alexander, Jessica 10 4) 544 Clark, Kim 09
Estero4
1) 580 Rosales, Eunice 11 2) 588 Chura, Alex 09
3) 597 Ledesma, Neli 09 4) 585 Tarquino, Jordan 10
Riverdale5
1) 506 Gomez, Gabi 12 2) 506 Gomez, Gabi 12
3) 511 Sappington, Erica 09 4) 490 Bollinger, Austin 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
South Fort Myers1
1) 253 Cattanach, Emily 10 2) 261 Arauz, Valeria 10
3) 237 Bryson, Jasmine 11 4) 225 Irizarry, Terianna 10
Baker (Cape Cora2
1) 183 Godsey, Sara 10 2) 159 Pelletier, Emily 11
3) 98 Sovern, Lacey 10 4) 178 Miranda, Isa 10
Dunbar3
1) 453 Riguad, Manuella 10 2) 482 Fuller, Bernice 12
3) 476 Griffin, Eglah 11 4) 434 Lee, Aissia 10
Fort Myers4
1) 790 Alicia, Willis 12 2) 703 Guerdie, Michel 12
3) 763 Gardner, Jodi 09 4) 741 Gelb, Frieda 10
Cypress Lake5
1) 658 Badeau, Genese 10 2) 646 Badeau, Rose 09
3) 687 Meyer, Desire 09 4) 674 Gourdet, Juliette 09
Cape Coral6
1) 349 Gordon, A'Lantay 10 2) 348 Antonacci, Kristina 10
3) 358 Garcia, Felisha 11 4) 371 Griffin, Alexiss 10
North Fort Myers7
1) 272 Nevadunsky, Karen 11 2) 305 Allen, Courtney 10
3) 341 Roberts, Jasmine 11 4) 277 Smith, Densia 10
Mariner8
1) 76 Morosow, Bianca 12 2) 4 McKinnon, Sa'sha 09
3) 71 Harris, Brittany 10 4) 77 Bent, Deon 11
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Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

East Lee County1A
1) 551 Robbins, Ashley 10 2) 557 Torres, Allie 10
3) 553 Taveras, Christina 10 4) 528 Rosario, Franchesca 09
Estero2A
1) 582 Gunns, Ali 09 2) 587 Erickson, Katie 09
3) 597 Ledesma, Neli 09 4) 612 Rodriquez, Zorya 11
North Fort Myers3A
1) 272 Nevadunsky, Karen 11 2) 278 Nevadunsky, Stephanie
3) 316 Willaims, Ashley 11 4) 295 Rosario, Wally 09
Fort Myers4A
1) 790 Alicia, Willis 12 2) 754 Blitzer, Grace 10
3) 763 Gardner, Jodi 09 4) 741 Gelb, Frieda 10
Cypress Lake5A
1) 657 Maniscalo, Carley 10 2) 674 Gourdet, Juliette 09
3) 616 Quinn, Paige 10 4) 676 Scott, Sara 09
Baker (Cape Cora6A
1) 113 Hanlon, Darlene 09 2) 145 Kane, Amanda 09
3) 159 Pelletier, Emily 11 4) 97 Turner, Kaitlyn 09
Mariner7A
1) 72 Stephens, Heather 09 2) 2 Luzarraga, Zephany 10
3) 76 Morosow, Bianca 12 4) 11 Erickson, Renee 10
South Fort Myers8A
1) 233 Newman, Kira 10 2) 266 Rojas, Cynthia 10
3) 249 Lovell, Megan 09 4) 227 Arauz, Ana 09

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

East Lee County 09560 Guttierrez, Oscar1
East Lee County 10533 Gibson, Kendale2
Riverdale 10525 Harris, Octavious3
Dunbar 12445 Knight, Jhermel4
Lehigh 12207 Fletcher, Anthony5
Lehigh 09204 Barton, Russel6
Fort Myers 11774 Bouplan, John7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 09131 Schwartz, Ryan1
Fort Myers 11718 Carson, Chris2
Cape Coral 12422 Dailey, Christopher3
Cypress Lake 12668 Butler, Tyson4
Baker (Cape Cor 11105 Llenza, David5
North Fort Myer 12282 Strong, Travis6
Cypress Lake 09648 Faison, Eldon7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Estero 12573 Contessa, Nick1
Riverdale 10493 Colton, Jake2
Fort Myers 10760 Kendrick, Josh3
North Fort Myer 12296 Washington, Quinton4
Mariner 1264 Ramos, Williams5
Mariner 0957 Grant, Migule6
North Fort Myer 12276 Hatcher, Ron7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Estero 09589 Rosales, Josue1
Lehigh 10190 Jiles, Otis2
South Fort Myer 12238 Griffin, Jherimy3
Dunbar 12470 Satchel, Jeremy4
Cape Coral 12418 Kent, Ervin5
Cypress Lake 09679 Seward, Savon6
South Fort Myer 10236 Berklin, Horace7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Riverdale 11486 Peterson, Jevon2
South Fort Myer 10252 Jenkins, Broderick3
Cape Coral 10352 Ward-James, Ronald4
Dunbar 12443 Truttling, Craig5
Baker (Cape Cor 10181 Schwartz, Josh6
Mariner 1041 Payen, Kevin7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Estero 12584 Hunter, Ellis1
Lehigh 10215 Burton, Greg2
Lehigh 09204 Barton, Russel3
Cape Coral 10352 Ward-James, Ronald4
Cape Coral 11376 Pasquale, David5
South Fort Myer 11260 Rucker, Bradley6
East Lee County 10531 Hernandez, Felix7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Estero 09589 Rosales, Josue1
South Fort Myer 10236 Berklin, Horace2
Baker (Cape Cor 11105 Llenza, David3
Cypress Lake 12668 Butler, Tyson4
Cape Coral 10368 Hickson, Corey5
Fort Myers 12785 Mays, Sol6
Estero 12573 Contessa, Nick7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09679 Seward, Savon1
Mariner 1118 Sangelo, Michael2
Mariner 0965 Dukas, Andrew3
Dunbar 12445 Knight, Jhermel4
Riverdale 10525 Harris, Octavious5
Riverdale 10501 Baskin, Willie6
North Fort Myer 10333 Hines, Brian7
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Baker (Cape Cor 09131 Schwartz, Ryan2
Lehigh 10221 McMiller, James3
Baker (Cape Cor 10181 Schwartz, Josh4
Riverdale 11521 Cross, Kevin5
East Lee County 09560 Guttierrez, Oscar6
East Lee County 10540 Martinez, Ryan7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Fort Myers 12697 JeanMarc,2
Dunbar 12470 Satchel, Jeremy3
Dunbar 11477 Franks, Jarred4
North Fort Myer 12296 Washington, Quinton5
Fort Myers 11766 Bobby, Cyril6
Mariner 1041 Payen, Kevin7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Baker (Cape Cor 09126 Squires, Donny1
Cypress Lake 09632 Casmir, Emanuel2
Fort Myers 11729 Ryan, Post3
Cape Coral 12384 Czajkowski, Tommy4
Riverdale 11497 Anderson, West5
Cypress Lake 09688 Mickens, Jamal6
North Fort Myer 11270 Jean, Mechadesik7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
East Lee County 10548 Buron, Jeff1
Mariner 1246 Boyer, Aaron2
Lehigh 09204 Barton, Russel3
Dunbar 12456 Taylor, Travon4
Riverdale 11521 Cross, Kevin5
Baker (Cape Cor 11185 Weiss, David6
East Lee County 10540 Martinez, Ryan7
South Fort Myer 10226 Craig, Joe8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
North Fort Myer 10289 Noel, Jean1
Mariner 1147 Segarra, Fransico2
Dunbar 10448 Desrosiers, Denis3
Cape Coral 12383 Jean-Pierre, Jason4
Riverdale 10493 Colton, Jake5
Fort Myers 11698 Reid, Quillian6
South Fort Myer 10235 Barry, Brad7
Dunbar 10444 Parker, Brodrick8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
East Lee County 09541 Gardner, Leon1
Lehigh 10221 McMiller, James2
Baker (Cape Cor 11164 Skinner, Jasmaine3
Cape Coral 12389 Callis, Patrick4
North Fort Myer 11331 Huggins, Glenroy5
Lehigh 10220 Soisson, Nicholas6
Mariner 1037 McColgin, Dustin7
Fort Myers 10786 Johnson, Craig8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Fort Myers 11784 Mike, Hardy1A
Mariner 1235 Ritter, Justin1B
Baker (Cape Cor 12106 Philp, Harrison2A
Cape Coral 10387 Germani, Jordan2B
North Fort Myer 12338 Pena, Noe3A
Fort Myers 11696 Petit-Frere, Novilus3B
Dunbar 10449 Martinez, Josue4A
Fort Myers 11747 Smiley, David4B
Dunbar 10444 Parker, Brodrick5A
Cape Coral 12383 Jean-Pierre, Jason5B
Baker (Cape Cor 11102 Jackson, Mallory6A
Estero 09574 Farnot, Jose6B
Estero 12607 Bumpus, Mike7A
Mariner 123 Chase, Nick7B
Cape Coral 12426 Blank, Richard8A
Baker (Cape Cor 11130 Vetter, John8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale 10526 Harney, Chris1A
East Lee County 09536 Ham, Martin1B
Lehigh 10220 Soisson, Nicholas2A
Estero 10592 Hunter, Matthew2B
Riverdale 11512 Christopher, Geoff3A
Cypress Lake 10628 Martinez, Roberto3B
Dunbar 10451 Spears, Jonathan3C
North Fort Myer 11270 Jean, Mechadesik4A
Cypress Lake 10650 Westberry, Timothy4B
East Lee County 09549 Curran, Dakota4C
South Fort Myer 11240 Kittinger, David5A
Lehigh 10214 Marquez, Nathan5B
South Fort Myer 09257 Plank, Keagan5C
Mariner 1182 Beatty, David6A
Lehigh 12195 Abu-Khadier,6B
North Fort Myer 11319 Mills, Ryan7A
South Fort Myer 09256 Montoya, Joe7B
Cypress Lake 12677 Cheng, Raymon8A
East Lee County 10565 Cordero, Jorge8B
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Cape Coral 10369 Khol, Timothy1A
Mariner 1075 Djahankhahh, Alex1B
Dunbar 09439 DeMello, Mathew2A
Cypress Lake 10615 Whitesman, Joey2B
Dunbar 10449 Martinez, Josue3A
East Lee County 09537 Mandrigal, Manny3B
Fort Myers 11716 Roberts, David4A
South Fort Myer 09231 Barrows, Mike4B
Lehigh 10212 Guzman, Ruben4C
Riverdale 11485 Whaley, Dan5A
Cypress Lake 09666 Funes, Jose5B
Lehigh 10214 Marquez, Nathan5C
Cypress Lake 12677 Cheng, Raymon6A
Mariner 0961 Houlihan, Brian6B
East Lee County 10568 Brito, David7A
Lehigh 09205 Herdon, Ryan7B
Mariner 1152 Kelly, Kevin8A
South Fort Myer 09254 Genaro, Matt8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cape Coral 10427 Beatty, Bradley1A
Riverdale 09487 Gaona, Jorge1B
Estero 09583 Montoya, Erick2A
Baker (Cape Cor 10150 Nall, Zach2B
Baker (Cape Cor 1291 McPharland, Ian3A
South Fort Myer 10255 Ryan, Patrick3B
North Fort Myer 12338 Pena, Noe4A
North Fort Myer 10321 Kovacik, Zack4B
Fort Myers 11694 Brooks, Jake5A
Estero 10569 Berquist, Garrett5B
Baker (Cape Cor 1189 Gibson, Mike6A
Fort Myers 12758 Pfisterer, Mike6B
North Fort Myer 12308 Lydick, Scott7A
Riverdale 11484 Frydenlund, Matt7B
Estero 09574 Farnot, Jose8A
Cape Coral 10387 Germani, Jordan8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Fort Myers 12792 Brooks, Joshua1A
North Fort Myer 10320 Scarpantonio, Robert1B
Lehigh 10206 Jarquin, Richard1C
North Fort Myer 12308 Lydick, Scott2A
Estero 10569 Berquist, Garrett2B
Fort Myers 11736 Sobczak, Blake2C
Dunbar 09428 Petit-Frere, Harry2D
Cape Coral 09378 Behr, Blake3A
South Fort Myer 10255 Ryan, Patrick3B
Baker (Cape Cor 09167 Betts, Jessie3C
East Lee County 10561 Louis, James3D
Cape Coral 10427 Beatty, Bradley4A
Estero 09583 Montoya, Erick4B
Cypress Lake 12633 Jesse, Carcamo4C
East Lee County 10568 Brito, David4D
Baker (Cape Cor 1291 McPharland, Ian5A
Estero 11572 Gunns, Nick5B
Mariner 1152 Kelly, Kevin5C
East Lee County 09546 Louis, John5D
Fort Myers 11694 Brooks, Jake6A
Riverdale 09487 Gaona, Jorge6B
South Fort Myer 09231 Barrows, Mike6C
Dunbar 10448 Desrosiers, Denis6D
Cape Coral 10369 Khol, Timothy7A
Riverdale 11485 Whaley, Dan7B
Lehigh 10212 Guzman, Ruben7C
North Fort Myer 10321 Kovacik, Zack8A
Baker (Cape Cor 0992 Stackhouse, Zack8B
Lehigh 09205 Herdon, Ryan8C

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
6 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Lehigh 11211 Bland, Josh1
Lehigh 12202 Jean-louis, Guichard2
Mariner 1286 Fernandez, Daniel3
Estero 11576 Jennings, Jake4
Lehigh 12196 Heidelberg, Jade5

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Cypress Lake 10640 Kalinowski, Max1
North Fort Myer 11297 Baker, Doug2
North Fort Myer 11331 Huggins, Glenroy3
Riverdale 10526 Harney, Chris4
Baker (Cape Cor 10151 McNew, Brandon5
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Heat   3 of  5   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Mariner 0962 Kuchman, Harrison1
Riverdale 10514 Thomas, Chamon2
Riverdale 12504 Albert, Justin3
Cape Coral 10356 Eaton, Erik4
Fort Myers 10743 Andre, William5
Dunbar 09431 Manuel, Jalin6

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Mariner 1173 Rojas, Joel1
North Fort Myer 11302 Davis, Shawn2
Baker (Cape Cor 11132 Robinson, Ray3
Cape Coral 10410 Navarro, Eddie4
Cape Coral 11401 Alvarez, Jesus5
Cypress Lake 10647 Porter, Mitch6

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Dunbar 09468 Pierce, Cody1
Baker (Cape Cor 11174 Lawerence, Clovis2
Estero 12605 Garcia, Mike3
Fort Myers 12773 Walter, Idellete4
Dunbar 11474 Epps, James5
Fort Myers 09788 Wright, Adam6

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
6 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 1 Best Times
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Fort Myers 10743 Andre, William1
North Fort Myer 12285 Allen, Cody2
Estero 12605 Garcia, Mike3
North Fort Myer 11297 Baker, Doug4
Mariner 0945 Wallum, Kyle5

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Lehigh 12196 Heidelberg, Jade1
Cape Coral 10356 Eaton, Erik2
Riverdale 12510 Hill, Mike3
Cypress Lake 10640 Kalinowski, Max4
Mariner 0968 Tyrrell, David5

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 10151 McNew, Brandon1
Cape Coral 11401 Alvarez, Jesus2
Baker (Cape Cor 11132 Robinson, Ray3
Cypress Lake 09653 Darby, Trevor4
Lehigh 11211 Bland, Josh5

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Fort Myers 09727 Ninsenge, Robby1
Dunbar 11474 Epps, James2
Mariner 1264 Ramos, Williams3
Cape Coral 10387 Germani, Jordan4
North Fort Myer 11302 Davis, Shawn5

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Dunbar 10437 Smith, Khaji1
Baker (Cape Cor 11174 Lawerence, Clovis2
Riverdale 12504 Albert, Justin3
Fort Myers 12773 Walter, Idellete4
Lehigh 12202 Jean-louis, Guichard5
Dunbar 09468 Pierce, Cody6

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lehigh 10220 Soisson, Nicholas1
Estero 12599 Hemphill, Tyler2
Estero 11603 Patterson, Eliezar3
Baker (Cape Cor 11164 Skinner, Jasmaine4
Riverdale 10514 Thomas, Chamon5
Baker (Cape Cor 09180 Haynes, Andrew6
Mariner 0931 Bent, Danville7
North Fort Myer 12293 Sharp, Robert8
Cypress Lake 11661 Johnson, Stanford9
Dunbar 09463 Kinchen, Daniel10
Lehigh 12196 Heidelberg, Jade11
Dunbar 12470 Satchel, Jeremy12
Baker (Cape Cor 11132 Robinson, Ray13
Fort Myers 11699 Zurita, Erik14
Cape Coral 12390 Obarr, Mike15
Cape Coral 10352 Ward-James, Ronald16
Fort Myers 11739 Livengood, Mark17
Riverdale 11484 Frydenlund, Matt18
Dunbar 12445 Knight, Jhermel19
Lehigh 09200 Cullins, Gabe20
North Fort Myer 12338 Pena, Noe21
Riverdale 12510 Hill, Mike22
Cape Coral 09353 Douglas, Anthony23
Fort Myers 12780 Kearse, Lance24
Mariner 1286 Fernandez, Daniel25
Estero 12584 Hunter, Ellis26

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Friday 3/30/2007 - 3:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Baker (Cape Cor 10173 Carbone, Dylan1
Lehigh 10213 Diana, James2
North Fort Myer 09342 Hood, Blair3
North Fort Myer 11329 Johnson, Anthony4
North Fort Myer 11325 Wiegers, Chris5
Riverdale 10524 Lynch, Dennis6
Baker (Cape Cor 10138 Gaudierri, Mike7
Baker (Cape Cor 10181 Schwartz, Josh8
Riverdale 10494 White, Tommy9
Riverdale 12517 Erwin, Chad10
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Dunbar 12467 Walker, Kyle1
Riverdale 10493 Colton, Jake2
South Fort Myer 10252 Jenkins, Broderick3
Fort Myers 12690 Andre, Willis4
Cape Coral 12355 Moore, Christopher5
Dunbar 09468 Pierce, Cody6
Cape Coral 12384 Czajkowski, Tommy7
Dunbar 11473 Preston, Darius8
North Fort Myer 12296 Washington, Quinton9
Cape Coral 10368 Hickson, Corey10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Riverdale 11522 Dunn, Trey1
Lehigh 10221 McMiller, James2
Cypress Lake 09632 Casmir, Emanuel3
Mariner 123 Chase, Nick4
North Fort Myer 12285 Allen, Cody5
Baker (Cape Cor 11105 Llenza, David6
South Fort Myer 11248 Dyal, Kenneth7
Mariner 1286 Fernandez, Daniel8
South Fort Myer 10259 Williams, Tronic9
Riverdale 11521 Cross, Kevin10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cypress Lake 09653 Darby, Trevor1
Estero 10581 Waterhouse, Alasdair2
Estero 12599 Hemphill, Tyler3
Estero 11576 Jennings, Jake4
East Lee County 10533 Gibson, Kendale5
Fort Myers 11700 Alamo, Frank6
Cypress Lake 09621 Gonzales, Nicholas7
Fort Myers 11715 Mooney, Zach8
Baker (Cape Cor 11164 Skinner, Jasmaine9
Lehigh 10190 Jiles, Otis10
Lehigh 10191 Codie, Cambrail11
Baker (Cape Cor 11174 Lawerence, Clovis12

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Lehigh 09200 Cullins, Gabe1
Riverdale 11512 Christopher, Geoff2
North Fort Myer 10294 Huggins, Carlton3
Baker (Cape Cor 11105 Llenza, David4
Fort Myers 12690 Andre, Willis5
South Fort Myer 10259 Williams, Tronic6
Dunbar 10437 Smith, Khaji7
North Fort Myer 12296 Washington, Quinton8
Dunbar 10454 Crawford, Fred9
Cape Coral 12355 Moore, Christopher10
Cape Coral 12384 Czajkowski, Tommy11
Dunbar 11473 Preston, Darius12
Cape Coral 12418 Kent, Ervin13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cypress Lake 11643 Jean, Pedro1
Lehigh 12222 De Salanche, Elusme2
Fort Myers 12745 DeSousa, Roger3
Cypress Lake 10647 Porter, Mitch4
Lehigh 10216 Codie, Quamain5
Baker (Cape Cor 11164 Skinner, Jasmaine6
Baker (Cape Cor 11174 Lawerence, Clovis7
Riverdale 12517 Erwin, Chad8
Cypress Lake 09653 Darby, Trevor9
Riverdale 10505 Newman, Evan10
Estero 11576 Jennings, Jake11
Estero 12573 Contessa, Nick12
Estero 10581 Waterhouse, Alasdair13

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Friday 3/30/2007 - 4:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Riverdale 11523 Tate, Dontae1
Cape Coral 11351 Jones, Braxton2
North Fort Myer 11301 Bohanan, Tommy3
North Fort Myer 11268 Byrd, Donald4
Riverdale 11500 Simmons, Deandre5
North Fort Myer 11331 Huggins, Glenroy6
Lehigh 12195 Abu-Khadier,7
Estero 12599 Hemphill, Tyler8
Riverdale 12507 Williams, Mat9
Dunbar 12481 Newsom, Chaz10
Cape Coral 11376 Pasquale, David11
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put)
Fort Myers 09740 Hunter, Matt1
Mariner 1124 Cerbone, Ryan2
Lehigh 12218 Joseph, Erick3
South Fort Myer 10245 Flick, Zach4
East Lee County 10532 Gambill, Ryan5
Lehigh 12209 Pierrelouis, Deangelo6
Cypress Lake 11661 Johnson, Stanford7
Mariner 1169 Maglione, Jack8
Cape Coral 11416 Noland, Wesley9
Dunbar 11461 Rios, Angel10
East Lee County 10547 Gibson, Kendoll11
Mariner 1010 Fernandez, Nicholas12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Dunbar 11478 Adams, Dan1
South Fort Myer 09230 Duncan, Derick2
South Fort Myer 12242 Carter, Blake3
Fort Myers 10693 Royal, Hayden4
Estero 11586 Laguna, Steve5
Baker (Cape Cor 11104 Costallos, John6
East Lee County 09530 St. Louis, Sam7
Baker (Cape Cor 11108 Vaughn, Nick8
Baker (Cape Cor 10179 Jackson, Jared9
Cypress Lake 10651 Ilias, Ghan10
Estero 11596 Strum, Dane11
Fort Myers 11728 Kensinger, Nick12

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

East Lee County 10532 Gambill, Ryan1
Cape Coral 11351 Jones, Braxton2
Fort Myers 11728 Kensinger, Nick3
Riverdale 11508 Kinard, James4
Cape Coral 11376 Pasquale, David5
East Lee County 10547 Gibson, Kendoll6
Riverdale 12504 Albert, Justin7
Lehigh 12195 Abu-Khadier,8
Dunbar 11461 Rios, Angel9
Riverdale 11488 Speer, Bobby10
Dunbar 12481 Newsom, Chaz11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
North Fort Myer 11309 Zyvoloski, Trey1
Cypress Lake 11661 Johnson, Stanford2
Cape Coral 11386 Healy, James3
Baker (Cape Cor 10179 Jackson, Jared4
Estero 11586 Laguna, Steve5
North Fort Myer 12311 Michaels, Chad6
Mariner 1148 Bahizi, Alexander7
Lehigh 12209 Pierrelouis, Deangelo8
East Lee County 10555 Joseph, Jerome9
Lehigh 12218 Joseph, Erick10
Baker (Cape Cor 1087 Shevlin, PJ11
Mariner 1112 Price, Ncholas12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
South Fort Myer 09230 Duncan, Derick1
South Fort Myer 12242 Carter, Blake2
South Fort Myer 10245 Flick, Zach3
Dunbar 11478 Adams, Dan4
Baker (Cape Cor 11160 Harding, Brock5
Cypress Lake 10651 Ilias, Ghan6
Estero 11603 Patterson, Eliezar7
North Fort Myer 11328 Benjamin, Brodrick8
Fort Myers 10762 Myers, Eric9
Mariner 1169 Maglione, Jack10
Fort Myers 10764 Couch, Mike11
Estero 12599 Hemphill, Tyler12

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Lehigh1
1) 216 Codie, Quamain 10 2) 191 Codie, Cambrail 10
3) 215 Burton, Greg 10 4) 200 Cullins, Gabe 09
North Fort Myers2
1) 282 Strong, Travis 12 2) 294 Huggins, Carlton 10
3) 276 Hatcher, Ron 12 4) 323 Merci, Robinson 10
Riverdale3
1) 512 Christopher, Geoff 11 2) 521 Cross, Kevin 11
3) 486 Peterson, Jevon 11 4) 525 Harris, Octavious 10
Cape Coral4
1) 376 Pasquale, David 11 2) 352 Ward-James, Ronald 10
3) 418 Kent, Ervin 12 4) 368 Hickson, Corey 10
Dunbar5
1) 470 Satchel, Jeremy 12 2) 477 Franks, Jarred 11
3) 443 Truttling, Craig 12 4) 445 Knight, Jhermel 12
South Fort Myers6
1) 252 Jenkins, Broderick 10 2) 259 Williams, Tronic 10
3) 262 Vega, Justin 10 4) 238 Griffin, Jherimy 12
Fort Myers7
1) 743 Andre, William 10 2) 760 Kendrick, Josh 10
3) 766 Bobby, Cyril 11 4) 718 Carson, Chris 11
Cypress Lake8
1) 679 Seward, Savon 09 2) 648 Faison, Eldon 09
3) 688 Mickens, Jamal 09 4) 668 Butler, Tyson 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Estero3
1) 573 Contessa, Nick 12 2) 599 Hemphill, Tyler 12
3) 603 Patterson, Eliezar 11 4) 584 Hunter, Ellis 12
East Lee County4
1) 533 Gibson, Kendale 10 2) 531 Hernandez, Felix 10
3) 560 Guttierrez, Oscar 09 4) 567 Ekenta, Ifeanyi 10
Mariner5
1) 57 Grant, Migule 09 2) 64 Ramos, Williams 12
3) 73 Rojas, Joel 11 4) 65 Dukas, Andrew 09
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 5:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Cypress Lake3
1) 688 Mickens, Jamal 09 2) 648 Faison, Eldon 09
3) 643 Jean, Pedro 11 4) 632 Casmir, Emanuel 09
Mariner4
1) 86 Fernandez, Daniel 12 2) 45 Wallum, Kyle 09
3) 62 Kuchman, Harrison 09 4) 68 Tyrrell, David 09
Lehigh5
1) 220 Soisson, Nicholas 10 2) 221 McMiller, James 10
3) 215 Burton, Greg 10 4) 202 Jean-louis, Guichard 12
East Lee County6
1) 540 Martinez, Ryan 10 2) 541 Gardner, Leon 09
3) 567 Ekenta, Ifeanyi 10 4) 548 Buron, Jeff 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale1
1) 493 Colton, Jake 10 2) 504 Albert, Justin 12
3) 497 Anderson, West 11 4) 510 Hill, Mike 12
North Fort Myers2
1) 338 Pena, Noe 12 2) 331 Huggins, Glenroy 11
3) 323 Merci, Robinson 10 4) 285 Allen, Cody 12
Baker (Cape Cora3
1) 102 Jackson, Mallory 11 2) 106 Philp, Harrison 12
3) 181 Schwartz, Josh 10 4) 132 Robinson, Ray 11
Cape Coral4
1) 384 Czajkowski, Tommy 12 2) 418 Kent, Ervin 12
3) 389 Callis, Patrick 12 4) 368 Hickson, Corey 10
Dunbar5
1) 429 Smith, Shermaine 12 2) 477 Franks, Jarred 11
3) 473 Preston, Darius 11 4) 456 Taylor, Travon 12
Fort Myers6
1) 784 Mike, Hardy 11 2) 773 Walter, Idellete 12
3) 729 Ryan, Post 11 4) 698 Reid, Quillian 11
South Fort Myers7
1) 238 Griffin, Jherimy 12 2) 246 Cenatus, Saoud 10
3) 248 Dyal, Kenneth 11 4) 259 Williams, Tronic 10
Estero8
1) 584 Hunter, Ellis 12 2) 605 Garcia, Mike 12
3) 607 Bumpus, Mike 12 4) 583 Montoya, Erick 09

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 3/30/2007 - 2:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cypress Lake1A
1) 677 Cheng, Raymon 12 2) 628 Martinez, Roberto 10
3) 666 Funes, Jose 09 4) 650 Westberry, Timothy 10
North Fort Myers2A
1) 319 Mills, Ryan 11 2) 329 Johnson, Anthony 11
3) 325 Wiegers, Chris 11 4) 346 Howard, Sean 10
Dunbar3A
1) 437 Smith, Khaji 10 2) 448 Desrosiers, Denis 10
3) 439 DeMello, Mathew 09 4) 449 Martinez, Josue 10
Estero3B
1) 569 Berquist, Garrett 10 2) 570 Lopez, Miguel 11
3) 592 Hunter, Matthew 10 4) 602 Zambrano, Modesto 09
Baker (Cape Cora4A
1) 102 Jackson, Mallory 11 2) 91 McPharland, Ian 12
3) 89 Gibson, Mike 11 4) 106 Philp, Harrison 12
East Lee County4B
1) 565 Cordero, Jorge 10 2) 546 Louis, John 09
3) 549 Curran, Dakota 09 4) 561 Louis, James 10
Cape Coral5A
1) 383 Jean-Pierre, Jason 12 2) 426 Blank, Richard 12
3) 427 Beatty, Bradley 10 4) 389 Callis, Patrick 12
Mariner5B
1) 56 Howell, Anthony 11 2) 82 Beatty, David 11
3) 62 Kuchman, Harrison 09 4) 35 Ritter, Justin 12
Riverdale6A
1) 484 Frydenlund, Matt 11 2) 487 Gaona, Jorge 09
3) 526 Harney, Chris 10 4) 485 Whaley, Dan 11
Fort Myers7A
1) 784 Mike, Hardy 11 2) 729 Ryan, Post 11
3) 747 Smiley, David 11 4) 758 Pfisterer, Mike 12
South Fort Myers8A
1) 256 Montoya, Joe 09 2) 231 Barrows, Mike 09
3) 240 Kittinger, David 11 4) 255 Ryan, Patrick 10


